
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO 12,74

2 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
3 27 10128424748 RADZIO Jagoda POL/KS Społem Łodź
4 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
5 36 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra POL/ KK Ziemia Darłowska
6 52 10129620171 DZIMAN Yelizaveta UKR
7 2 10111288080 AUKSTUOLYTE Aiste LTU/PSC DOMINO

Heat 2

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 12,17

2 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź
3 15 10079371848 GERC Oliwia POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń
4 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź
5 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV
6 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-12 places

1 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU 12,93

2 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV
3 36 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra POL/ KK Ziemia Darłowska
4 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź
5 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
6 52 10129620171 DZIMAN Yelizaveta UKR

Heat for 1-6 places

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 11,97

2 15 10079371848 GERC Oliwia POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń
3 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź
4 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
6 27 10128424748 RADZIO Jagoda POL/KS Społem Łodź

WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 45 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR
2 15 10079371848 GERC Oliwia POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń
3 25 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda POL/KS Społem Łodź
4 10 10092873844 LAZAROVÁ Elen CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 4 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
6 27 10128424748 RADZIO Jagoda POL/KS Społem Łodź
7 13 10101640422 VALIUKEVIČIŪTĖLauryna LTU
8 11 10093317216 RICHTEROVÁ Karolina CZE/TUFO PARDUS PROSTĔJOV
9 36 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra POL/ KK Ziemia Darłowska

10 26 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika POL/KS Społem Łodź
11 3 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
12 52 10129620171 DZIMAN Yelizaveta UKR
13 2 10111288080 AUKSTUOLYTE Aiste LTU/PSC DOMINO

GENERAL RESULTS

KEIRIN 

WOMEN JUNIOR


